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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike
NM SB - Race 1 Restart
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:14

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

14.07.2018 13:40 .

-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:30.534 +0.616 13:55:52.187 5 1:33.927 +0.591 13:50:10.481
(41) Norvald Haaland 10 1:31.101 +1.183 13:57:23.288 6 1:33.581 +0.245 13:51:44.062
1 1:34.297 +5.129 13:43:50.257 1" 1:31.223 +1.305 13:58:54.511 7 1:33.607 +0.271 13:53:17.669
2 1:29.168 13:45:19.425 12 1:35.575 +5.657 14:00:30.086 8 1:34.089 +0.753 13:54:51.758
3 1:30.276 +1.108 13:46:49.701 9 1:33.754 +0.418 13:56:25.512
4 1:30.533 +1.365 13:48:20.234 (93) Fredrik Ommedal 10 1:34.158 +0.822 13:57:59.670
5 1:30.451 +1.283 13:49:50.685 1 1:34.984 +4.455 13:43:51.460 11 1:33.587 +0.251 13:59:33.257
6 1:29.251 +0.083 13:51:19.936 2 1:30.680 +0.151 13:45:22.140 12 1:33.336 14:01:06.593
7 1:29.314 +0.146 13:52:49.250 3 1:30.789 +0.260 13:46:52.929
8 1:29.889 +0.721 13:54:19.139 4 1:30.962 +0.433 13:48:23.891 (40) Tore Stene
9 1:29.831 +0.663 13:55:48.970 5 1:30.632 +0.103 13:49:54.523 1 1:37.258 +3.866 13:43:54.841
10 1:29.780 +0.612 13:57:18.750 6 1:30.964 +0.435 13:51:25.487 2 1:34.195 +0.803 13:45:29.036
1 1:29.893 +0.725 13:58:48.643 7 1:31.346 +0.817 13:52:56.833 3 1:33.392 13:47:02.428
12 1:30.363 +1.195 14:00:19.006 8 1:32.040 +1.511 13:54:28.873 4 1:33.818 +0.426 13:48:36.246
9 1:30.529 13:55:59.402 5 1:33.591 +0.199 13:50:09.837
(83) Carl-Georg Berthelsen 10 1:30.640 +0.111 13:57:30.042 6 1:33.599 +0.207 13:51:43.436
1 1:35.147 +5.665 13:43:51.282 1 1:30.916 +0.387 13:59:00.958 7 1:33.872 +0.480 13:53:17.308
2 1:29.482 13:45:20.764 12 1:31.171 +0.642 14:00:32.129 8 1:33.950 +0.558 13:54:51.258
3 1:29.514 +0.032 13:46:50.278 9 1:34.157 +0.765 13:56:25.415
4 1:30.211 +0.729 13:48:20.489 (12) Marius Ripel Jensen 10 1:34.136 +0.744 13:57:59.551
5 1:30.498 +1.016 13:49:50.987 1 1:33.881 +3.289 13:43:50.134 11 1:33.462 +0.070 13:59:33.013
6 1:29.614 +0.132 13:51:20.601 2 1:30.793 +0.201 13:45:20.927 12 1:35.644 +2.252 14:01:08.657
7 1:29.560 +0.078 13:52:50.161 3 1:31.600 +1.008 13:46:52.527
8 1:29.806 +0.324 13:54:19.967 4 1:31.065 +0.473 13:48:23.592 (96) Anders Valle
9 1:29.851 +0.369 13:55:49.818 5 1:30.592 13:49:54.184 1 1:38.152 +4.828 13:43:55.847
10 1:30.098 +0.616 13:57:19.916 6 1:30.636 +0.044 13:51:24.820 2 1:33.868 +0.544 13:45:29.715
1 1:30.082 +0.600 13:58:49.998 7 1:31.656 +1.064 13:52:56.476 3 1:34.204 +0.880 13:47:03.919
12 1:30.524 +1.042 14:00:20.522 8 1:32.143 +1.551 13:54:28.619 4 1:33.549 +0.225 13:48:37.468
9 1:31.932 +1.340 13:56:00.551 5 1:33.576 +0.252 13:50:11.044
(17) Helge Spjeldnes 10 1:32.143 +1.551 13:57:32.694 6 1:33.915 +0.591 13:51:44.959
1 1:35.293 +5.401 13:43:51.937 1" 1:31.227 +0.635 13:59:03.921 7 1:33.324 13:53:18.283
2 1:30.630 +0.738 13:45:22 567 12 1:31.587 +0.995 14:00:35.508 8 1:33.771 +0.447 13:54:52.054
3 1:30.710 +0.818 13:46:53.277 9 1:34.053 +0.729 13:56:26.107
4 1:30.978 +1.086 13:48:24.255 (6) Lasse Pedersen 10 1:34.246 +0.922 13:58:00.353
5 1:30.821 +0.929 13:49:55.076 1 1:34.714 +4.187 13:43:51.762 1 1:33.955 +0.631 13:59:34.308
6 1:30.161 +0.269 13:51:25.237 2 1:30.527 13:45:22.289 12 1:34.490 +1.166 14:01:08.798
7 1:29.892 13:52:55.129 3 1:30.815 +0.288 13:46:53.104
8 1:29.965 +0.073 13:54:25.094 4 1:31.057 +0.530 13:48:24.161 (39) Arne Viken
9 1:30.777 +0.885 13:55:55.871 5 1:30.551 +0.024 13:49:54.712 1 1:38.978 +3.474 13:43:57.134
10 1:30.388 +0.496 13:57:26.259 6 1:31.168 +0.641 13:51:25.880 2 1:36.169 +0.665 13:45:33.303
1 1:30.006 +0.114 13:58:56.265 7 1:30.659 +0.132 13:52:56.539 3 1:37.411 +1.907 13:47:10.714
12 1:30.017 +0.125 14:00:26.282 8 1:32.375 +1.848 13:54:28.914 4 1:37.192 +1.688 13:48:47.906
9 1:31.820 +1.293 13:56:00.734 5 1:36.625 +1.121 13:50:24.531
(89) Robin Andre Nilsen 10 1:32.137 +1.610 13:57:32.871 6 1:36.551 +1.047 13:52:01.082
1 1:33.102 12.736 13:43:49.670 1" 1:31.755 +1.228 13:59:04.626 7 1:36.540 +1.036 13:53:37.622
2 1:30.836 +0.470 13:45:20.506 12 1:33.121 +2.594 14:00:37.747 8 1:36.635 +1.131 13:55:14.257
3 1:30.981 +0.615 13:46:51.487 9 1:36.564 +1.060 13:56:50.821
4 1:30.752 +0.386 13:48:22.239 (55) Kent Frode Skjsnsberg 10 1:36.229 +0.725 13:58:27.050
5 1:30.366 13:49:52.605 1 1:35.302 +3.801 13:43:52.590 11 1:36.798 +1.204 14:00:03.848
6 1:30.538 +0.172 13:51:23.143 2 1:31.501 13:45:24.091 12 1:35.504 14:01:39.352
7 1:30.649 +0.283 13:52:53.792 3 1:32.140 +0.639 13:46:56.231
8 1:30.807 +0.441 13:54:24.599 4 1:32.250 +0.749 13:48:28.481 (666) Anders Hoffmann
9 1:30.944 +0.578 13:55:55.543 5 1:32.096 +0.595 13:50:00.577 1 1:39.844 +4.952 13:43:58.246
10 1:31.195 +0.829 13:57:26.738 6 1:32.310 +0.809 13:51:32.887 2 1:36.040 +1.148 13:45:34.286
1 1:30.747 +0.381 13:58:57.485 7 1:32.486 +0.985 13:53:05.373 3 1:37.206 +2.314 13:47:11.492
12 1:30.954 +0.588 14:00:28.439 8 1:32.854 +1.353 13:54:38.227 4 1:37.478 +2.586 13:48:48.970
9 1:32.385 +0.884 13:56:10.612 5 1:36.740 +1.848 13:50:25.710
(45) Kim Arne Sletten 10 1:32.678 +1.177 13:57:43.290 6 1:37.441 +2.549 13:52:03.151
1 1:32.182 1+2.264 13:43:49.024 1 1:32.567 +1.066 13:59:15.857 7 1:37.112 +2.220 13:53:40.263
2 1:29.956 +0.038 13:45:18.980 12 1:33.896 +2.395 14:00:49.753 8 1:37.093 +2.201 13:55:17.356
3 1:30.495 +0.577 13:46:49.475 9 1:36.336 +1.444 13:56:53.692
4 1:30.635 +0.717 13:48:20.110 (94) Anton Ueland 10 1:35.670 +0.778 13:58:29.362
5 1:30.952 +1.034 13:49:51.062 1 1:37.403 +4.067 13:43:55.223 1 1:35.350 +0.458 14:00:04.712
6 1:30.141 +0.223 13:51:21.203 2 1:34.038 +0.702 13:45:29.261 12 1:34.892 14:01:39.604
7 1:29.918 13:52:51.121 3 1:33.476 +0.140 13:47:02.737
8 1:30.532 +0.614 13:54:21.653 4 1:33.817 +0.481 13:48:36.554 (991) Rene Aresen
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 14.07.2018 14.02.38
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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ._._.

NM SB - Race 1 Restart 14.07:2018 13:40 ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:39.333 +3.047 13:43:57.328
2 1:36.286 13:45:33.614
3 1:37.326 +1.040 13:47:10.940
4 1:37.511 +1.225 13:48:48.451
5 1:37.146 +0.860 13:50:25.597
6 1:37.235 +0.949 13:52:02.832
7 1:37.140 +0.854 13:53:39.972
8 1:37.315 +1.029 13:55:17.287
9 1:37.379 +1.093 13:56:54.666
10 1:38.433 +2.147 13:58:33.099
11 1:38.035 +1.749 14:00:11.134
12 1:39.028 +2.742 14:01:50.162
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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